
Month Member Fee UCAR UAR NAR Ad Fee NAR Total
September - $525.00 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $936.00
October - $481.25 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $892.25
November - $437.50 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $848.50
December - $393.75 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $804.75
January - $350.00 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $761.00
February - $306.25 $192.50 $45.00 $143.00 $686.75
March - $262.50 $175.00 $45.00 $130.00 $612.50
April - $218.75 $157.50 $45.00 $117.00 $538.25
May - $175.00 $140.00 $45.00 $104.00 $464.00
June * - $656.25 $332.50 $90.00 $247.00 $1,325.75
July* - $612.50 $315.00 $90.00 $231.00 $1,248.50
August* - $568.75 $297.50 $90.00 $218.50 $1,174.75

Month Member Fee UCAR UAR NAR Ad Fee NAR Total
September $350.00 $525.00 $280.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,356.00
October $350.00 $481.25 $262.50 $45.00 $156.00 $1,294.75
November $350.00 $437.50 $245.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,233.50
December $350.00 $393.75 $227.50 $45.00 $156.00 $1,172.25
January $350.00 $350.00 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,111.00
February $350.00 $306.25 $192.50 $45.00 $143.00 $1,036.75
March $350.00 $262.50 $175.00 $45.00 $130.00 $962.50
April $350.00 $218.75 $157.50 $45.00 $117.00 $888.25
May $350.00 $175.00 $140.00 $45.00 $104.00 $814.00
June * $350.00 $656.25 $332.50 $90.00 $247.00 $1,675.75
July* $350.00 $612.50 $315.00 $90.00 $231.00 $1,598.50
August* $350.00 $568.75 $297.50 $90.00 $218.50 $1,524.75

~Dues paid for the current year are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~ 
*When joining June-Aug amount includes UCAR, UAR, & NAR dues for the current year and following year*

*When joining June-Aug amount includes UCAR, UAR, & NAR dues for the current year and following year*

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2024

Transferring REALTOR® & BROKER Fee: (OUT-OF-STATE) 2024 NAR dues paid

Must receive DUES WAIVER to verify NAR dues were paid to primary board for current year.

MEMBERSHIP FEE STRUCTURE

ACTIVE TRANSFERRING MEMBERS
Transferring REALTOR® & BROKER Fee: (IN STATE) 2024 NAR/UAR dues paid

Must receive DUES WAIVER to verify UAR and NAR dues were paid to primary board for current year.

~Dues paid for the current year are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~ 



Month Member Fee UCAR UAR NAR Ad Fee NAR Total
September - $525.00 - - - $525.00
October - $481.25 - - - $481.25
November - $437.50 - - - $437.50
December - $393.75 - - - $393.75
January - $350.00 - - - $350.00
February - $306.25 - - - $306.25
March - $262.50 - - - $262.50
April - $218.75 - - - $218.75
May - $175.00 - - - $175.00
June * - $656.25 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,067.25
July* - $612.50 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,023.50
August* - $568.75 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $979.75

Month Member Fee UCAR UAR NAR Ad Fee NAR Total
September $350.00 $525.00 $280.00 - - $1,155.00
October $350.00 $481.25 $262.50 - - $1,093.75
November $350.00 $437.50 $245.00 - - $1,032.50
December $350.00 $393.75 $227.50 - - $971.25
January $350.00 $350.00 $210.00 - - $910.00
February $350.00 $306.25 $192.50 - - $848.75
March $350.00 $262.50 $175.00 - - $787.50
April $350.00 $218.75 $157.50 - - $726.25
May $350.00 $175.00 $140.00 - - $665.00
June * $350.00 $656.25 $332.50 $45.00 $156.00 $1,539.75
July* $350.00 $612.50 $315.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,478.50
August* $350.00 $568.75 $297.50 $45.00 $156.00 $1,417.25

*When joining June-Aug amount includes UCAR, UAR, & NAR dues for the current year and following year*

ACTIVE TRANSFERRING MEMBERS
Transferring REALTOR® & BROKER Fee: (IN STATE) 2024 & 2025 NAR/UAR  dues paid

Must receive DUES WAIVER to verify UAR and NAR dues were paid to primary board for current year.

~Dues paid for the current year are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~ 
*When joining June-Aug amount includes UCAR, UAR, & NAR dues for the current year and following year*

Transferring REALTOR® & BROKER Fee: (OUT-OF-STATE) 2024 & 2025 NAR dues paid

Must receive DUES WAIVER to verify NAR dues were paid to primary board for current year.

~Dues paid for the current year are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~ 


